The Ultimate
Driving Machine

Price and Options



116i 118i 120i
Transmission
5-speed manual transmission $34,900 $37,900 -
6-speed manual transmission - = $41,900
6-speed automatic transmission - $40,100 $44,100
Technical Features
Anti-locking Braking System (ABS) . . .
Dynamic Brake Control (DBC) . . .
Cornering Brake Control (CBC) . . .
Automatic Stability Control & Traction (ASC+T) . . .
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC) . . .
Dynamic Traction Control (DTC) . . .
Driver and front passenger airbags . . .
Front side airbags . . .
Head airbag front and rear . . .
DataDot technology . . .
Sport suspension $500 $500 $500
Park Distance Control (PDC) — rear@ $700 $700 $700
Park Distance Control (PDC) —front and rear@ $1,250 $1,250 $1,250
Exterior Features
BMW steel wheels — with full wheel cover in aluminium look o = =
with 6.5J x 16 195/55 R16 with runflat tyres
BMW alloy wheels — 16" radial spoke 139, 6.5J x16 195/55 R16 with runflat tyres $1,250 . =
BMW alloy wheels — 16" star spoke 140, 7J x16 205/55 R16 with runflat tyres $1,500 $250 NCO
BMW alloy wheels — 16" star spoke 151, 7J x16 205/55 R16 with runflat tyres $1,500 $250 NCO
BMW alloy wheels — 17" V-spoke 141, 7J x17 205/50 R17 with runflat tyres $2,250 $1,000 .
BMW alloy wheels — 17" star spoke 142 with mixed tyres: 7J x17 205/50, $2,500 $1,250 $250
7.5Jx17 225145 R17 with runflat tyres
Electric sunroof — glass $2,200 $2,200 $2,200
Exterior mirror package ® $450 $450 $450
Climate comfort windscreen « $420 $420 $420
Rain sensor including automatic headlight control $200 $200 .
Headlight washer system $450 $450 $450
Bi-Xenon headlights including headlight washer system $1,380 $1,380 $1,380
Metallic paint $1,300 $1,300 $1,300
Comfort access system © $1,420 $1,420 $1,100
Alarm system with remote control $750 $750 $750
High gloss shadowline $300 $300 $300
Fog lights . . .
Central locking with remote control . . .
Rear windscreen wiper U ° .
(1) Carlowered by 15mm. (9) Includes rear-view mirror with automatic anti-dazzle function . Standard
(2) When ordered with BMW Radio Navigation System or BMW and exterior mirror package content. NCO No Cost Option

Navigation System Professional includes visual distance indicator. (10) BMW Radio Navigation System shares the CD-drive with the in-dash Acc Dealerfit accessory
(3) External mirror heating, mirror memory, auto titing of passenger side: CD player. Not offered with MD player option. Deletes one front - Not Available
mirror for reverse parking, spray jet heating, electric fold-in function. cup holder. For 1164, includes multi-function steering wheel and Note: The options pricing above is based on factory fitment.

Option not available with interior and exterior miror package. automatic climate control.
(4) Onlyavailable with rain sensor on 116iand 118i. Total price is $620. (11) Deletes one front cup holder. For 116i, includes multi-function
(5)  Includes door handles, rubbing stips, lower bumpers and roof steering wheel and automatic climate control.

mouldings in body colour on 116iand 118i. (12) Only available with BMW Navigation System Professional.

(6) Only available with Titanium Matt, Gomera Black or Aluminium (13) Not MP3 compatible.
Kodiak Silver interior trim at additional cost on 116i and 118i. (14) Includes nets on rear of front seats, 12V socket in luggage
(7) Reading lights, iluminated vanity mirrors, indirect lighting frontrear, netin luggage two lashing eyes

front foot well lights, puddle lights and door handles in body colour.
(8) Included in interior and exterior mirror package.

and roof grab handle on driver's side

Note: The options listed in this price list do not include Luxury Car Tax, Luxury Car Taxs applicable if the total vehicle price inclucing options exceeds the threshold of $57,009.




Interior Features — Seating
Cloth Moiré upholstery

Cloth Motion Sensatec upholstery
Boston leather upholstery &

Electric seat adjustment with memory function for driver's seat

BMW sport seats including seat width adjustment

Lumbar support for driver and front passenger, electric

Seat heating for front seats
Front arm rest

Three-point seat belt for third rear passenger, including headrest

Interior Features — General

Sport leather steering wheel
Multi-function buttons for steering wheel
Cruise control

Air conditioning

Automatic climate control with microfilter
Lights package®

Interior mirror with automatic anti-dazzle function@

Interior and exterior mirror package @
Silver interior trim

Titanium Matt interior trim

Gomera Black interior trim

Aluminium Kodiak Silver interior trim
On-board computer

Outside temperature display

BMW Radio Navigation System o1

BMW Navigation System Professional a1
Vloice recognition system (2

Preparation for Bluetooth mobile phone
AMIFM radio with in-dash CD player
Hi-Fi 10 speaker system

Hi-Fi 10 speaker system Professional
In-dash MD (mini-disc) player 1

CD changer for 6 CDs in luggage compartment
60/40 split fold rear seats

Storage compartment package (41
Skibag

116i

$250
$2,600
$2,200
$1,100
$500
$560

$300
$450

$1,000
$450
$300
$800

$150
$150
$550

$3,800
$4,800
$700
$790
$850
$1,600
$285
Acc
$300
$300
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118i

$250
$2,600
$2,200
$1,100
$500
$560

$2,500
$3,500
$700
$790
$850
$1,600
$285
Acc

$300

120i

$250
$2,600
$2,200
$500
$560

$350
$300
$800

NCO
$400

$2,500
$3,500
$700
$790
$850
$1,600
$285
Acc

$300

List




More about BMW

he Ultimate
ving Machine

Stylish. Dynamic. Exclusive.

Notice to Customers. While BMW has endeavoured to ensure that all representations, specifications, prices and descriptions contained in these materials are correct at the time of printing, vehicle features,
prices and performance are subject to change without notice. Performance specifications are subject to variation due to operating conditions and between vehicles. Recommended retail prices are shown and
exclude on road costs. The information contained in this brochure may need to be read in conjunction with other materials and information available from BMW. To the extent permitted by law, BMW excludes
allliability, whether direct, indirect, special or consequential, arising from negligence or otherwise, for any non-compliance by any vehicle with any specifications, descriptions, representations, pictures, colour
or other information contained in this brochure. Where, by law, BMW is not permitted to exclude its liability, its liability will be limited to, at its discretion, fixing the goods, supplying the goods again or supplying
equivalent goods.

BMW Australia Ltd ABN 1100 467 5129. Product and Market Planning 03/2005, Issue No. 01 Part No. 8888 1900 617.




