

BMW 1 Series
Price and Options

	116i	118i	120i
Transmission			
5-speed manual transmission	\$34,900	\$37,900	-
6-speed manual transmission	-	-	\$41,900
6-speed automatic transmission	-	\$40,100	\$44,100
Technical Features			
Anti-locking Braking System (ABS)	•	•	•
Dynamic Brake Control (DBC)	•	•	•
Cornering Brake Control (CBC)	•	•	•
Automatic Stability Control & Traction (ASC+T)	•	•	•
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC)	•	•	•
Dynamic Traction Control (DTC)	•	•	•
Driver and front passenger airbags	•	•	•
Front side airbags	•	•	•
Head airbag front and rear	•	•	•
DataDot technology	•	•	•
Sport suspension (1)	\$500	\$500	\$500
Park Distance Control (PDC) – rear (2)	\$700	\$700	\$700
Park Distance Control (PDC) – front and rear	\$1,250	\$1,250	\$1,250
Exterior Features			
BMW steel wheels – with full wheel cover in aluminium look with 6.5J x 16 195/55 R16 with runflat tyres	•	-	-
BMW alloy wheels – 16" radial spoke 139, 6.5J x16 195/55 R16 with runflat tyres	\$1,250	•	-
BMW alloy wheels – 16" star spoke 140, 7J x16 205/55 R16 with runflat tyres	\$1,500	\$250	NCO
BMW alloy wheels – 16" star spoke 151, 7J x16 205/55 R16 with runflat tyres	\$1,500	\$250	NCO
BMW alloy wheels – 17" V-spoke 141, 7J x17 205/50 R17 with runflat tyres	\$2,250	\$1,000	•
BMW alloy wheels – 17" star spoke 142 with mixed tyres: 7J x 17 205/50, 7.5J x 17 225/45 R17 with runflat tyres	\$2,500	\$1,250	\$250
Electric sunroof – glass	\$2,200	\$2,200	\$2,200
Exterior mirror package ®	\$450	\$450	\$450
Climate comfort windscreen (4)	\$420	\$420	\$420
Rain sensor including automatic headlight control	\$200	\$200	•
Headlight washer system	\$450	\$450	\$450
Bi-Xenon headlights including headlight washer system	\$1,380	\$1,380	\$1,380
Metallic paint	\$1,300	\$1,300	\$1,300
Comfort access system (5)	\$1,420	\$1,420	\$1,100
Alarm system with remote control	\$750	\$750	\$750
High gloss shadowline	\$300	\$300	\$300
Fog lights	•	•	•

(1) Car lowered by 15mm.

Central locking with remote control Rear windscreen wiper

- (2) When ordered with BMW Radio Navigation System or BMW Navigation System Professional includes visual distance indicator.
- (3) External mirror heating, mirror memony, auto tilting of passenger side mirror for reverse parking, spray jet heating, electric fold-in function. Option not available with interior and exterior mirror package.
- (4) Only available with rain sensor on 116i and 118i. Total price is \$620.
- (5) Includes door handles, rubbing stips, lower bumpers and roof mouldings in body colour on 116i and 118i.
- (6) Only available with Titanium Matt, Gomera Black or Aluminium Kodiak Silver interior trim at additional cost on 116i and 118i.
- (7) Reading lights, illuminated vanity mirrors, indirect lighting front/rear, front foot well lights, puddle lights and door handles in body colour.
- (8) Included in interior and exterior mirror package.

- (9) Includes rear-view mirror with automatic anti-dazzle function and exterior mirror package content.
- (10) BMW Radio Navigation System shares the CD-drive with the in-dash CD player. Not offered with MD player option. Deletes one front cup holder. For 116i, includes multi-function steering wheel and automatic climate control.
- (11) Deletes one front cup holder. For 116i, includes multi-function steering wheel and automatic climate control.
- (12) Only available with BMW Navigation System Professional.
- (13) Not MP3 compatible.
- (14) Includes nets on rear of front seats, 12V socket in luggage compartment, net in luggage compartment, two lashing eyes and roof grab handle on driver's side
- Standard NCO No Cost Option
- Acc Dealer fit accessory

 Not Available

Note: The options pricing above is based on factory fitment.

	116i	118i	120i
Interior Features – Seating			
Cloth Moiré upholstery	•	•	•
Cloth Motion Sensatec upholstery	\$250	\$250	\$250
Boston leather upholstery ⁽⁶⁾	\$2,600	\$2,600	\$2,600
Electric seat adjustment with memory function for driver's seat	\$2,200	\$2,200	\$2,200
BMW sport seats including seat width adjustment	\$1,100	\$1,100	•
Lumbar support for driver and front passenger, electric	\$500	\$500	\$500
Seat heating for front seats	\$560	\$560	\$560
Front arm rest	•	•	•
Three-point seat belt for third rear passenger, including headrest	•	•	•
Interior Features – General			
Sport leather steering wheel	•	•	•
Multi-function buttons for steering wheel	\$300	•	•
Cruise control	\$450	\$450	•
Air conditioning	•	-	-
Automatic climate control with microfilter	\$1,000	•	•
Lights package on	\$450	\$450	\$350
Interior mirror with automatic anti-dazzle function ®	\$300	\$300	\$300
Interior and exterior mirror package (9)	\$800	\$800	\$800
Silver interior trim	•	•	-
Titanium Matt interior trim	\$150	\$150	•
Gomera Black interior trim	\$150	\$150	NCO
Aluminium Kodiak Silver interior trim	\$550	\$550	\$400
On-board computer	•	•	•
Outside temperature display	•	•	•
BMW Radio Navigation System (19)	\$3,800	\$2,500	\$2,500
BMW Navigation System Professional (11)	\$4,800	\$3,500	\$3,500
Voice recognition system (12)	\$700	\$700	\$700
Preparation for Bluetooth mobile phone	\$790	\$790	\$790
AM/FM radio with in-dash CD player	•	•	•
Hi-Fi 10 speaker system	\$850	\$850	\$850
Hi-Fi 10 speaker system Professional	\$1,600	\$1,600	\$1,600
In-dash MD (mini-disc) player (13)	\$285	\$285	\$285
CD changer for 6 CDs in luggage compartment	Acc	Acc	Acc
60/40 split fold rear seats			
Storage compartment package (14)	\$300		
Ski hag	\$200	\$200	\$200

BMW 1 Series
Price and Options List



Stylish. Dynamic. Exclusive. Experience the drive that is BMW.

Notice to Customers. While BMW has endeavoured to ensure that all representations, specifications, prices and descriptions contained in these materials are correct at the time of printing, vehicle features, prices and performance are subject to change without notice. Performance specifications are subject to variation due to operating conditions and between vehicles. Recommended retail prices are shown and evolude on road costs. The information contained in this brochure may need to be read in conjunction with other materials and information available from BMW. To the extent permitted by law, BMW excludes all liability, whether direct, indirect, special or consequential, arising from negligence or otherwise, for any non-compliance by any vehicle with any specifications, descriptions, representations, pictures, colour or other information contained in this brochure. Where, by law, BMW is not permitted to exclude its liability, its liability will be limited to, at its discretion, fixing the goods, supplying the goods again or supplying equivalent goods.